
WTTV Saison 2005/06

Herren-Verbandsliga 5
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.01.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1. FC Köln II
DJK Blau-Weiss Hilden
Mettmann-Sport e.v.
TTC RG Porz II
TV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg

TTC Bärbroich 1958 e.V.
TTG Niederkassel II
1.TTC Köln
Turnverein Dellbrück
Borussia Düsseldorf II

9:4
7:9
9:3
9:7
8:8

So. 15.01.2006 10:00 (1) ESV Blau-Rot Bonn TTC Champions Düsseldorf 4:9
Sa. 21.01.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1.TTC Köln
Borussia Düsseldorf II
TTC Bärbroich 1958 e.V.
TTC RG Porz II
Turnverein Dellbrück

TTC Champions Düsseldorf
Mettmann-Sport e.v.
DJK Blau-Weiss Hilden
ESV Blau-Rot Bonn
1. FC Köln II

3:9
3:9
9:3
3:9
0:9

So. 22.01.2006 10:00 (1) TTG Niederkassel II TV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg 6:9
Sa. 28.01.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1. FC Köln II
DJK Blau-Weiss Hilden
Mettmann-Sport e.v.
TTC Champions Düsseldorf
TV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg

TTC RG Porz II
Turnverein Dellbrück
TTG Niederkassel II
Borussia Düsseldorf II
TTC Bärbroich 1958 e.V.

9:3
9:6
9:3
9:0
3:9

So. 29.01.2006 10:00 (1) ESV Blau-Rot Bonn 1.TTC Köln 9:3
Sa. 04.02.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1. FC Köln II
Borussia Düsseldorf II
TTC Bärbroich 1958 e.V.
TTC RG Porz II
Turnverein Dellbrück

ESV Blau-Rot Bonn
1.TTC Köln
Mettmann-Sport e.v.
DJK Blau-Weiss Hilden
TV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg

4:9
9:7
2:9
8:8
3:9

So. 05.02.2006 10:00 (1) TTG Niederkassel II TTC Champions Düsseldorf 0:9
Sa. 18.02.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1.TTC Köln
DJK Blau-Weiss Hilden
Mettmann-Sport e.v.
TTC Champions Düsseldorf
TV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg

TTG Niederkassel II
1. FC Köln II
Turnverein Dellbrück
TTC Bärbroich 1958 e.V.
TTC RG Porz II

8:8
5:9
9:3
9:1
7:9

So. 19.02.2006 10:00 (1) ESV Blau-Rot Bonn Borussia Düsseldorf II 6:9
Sa. 11.03.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1. FC Köln II
DJK Blau-Weiss Hilden
TTC Bärbroich 1958 e.V.
TTC RG Porz II
Turnverein Dellbrück

TV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg
ESV Blau-Rot Bonn
1.TTC Köln
Mettmann-Sport e.v.
TTC Champions Düsseldorf

9:7
7:9
8:8
1:9
5:9

So. 12.03.2006 10:00 (1) TTG Niederkassel II Borussia Düsseldorf II 6:9
Sa. 18.03.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1.TTC Köln
Borussia Düsseldorf II
Mettmann-Sport e.v.
TTC Champions Düsseldorf
TV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg

Turnverein Dellbrück
TTC Bärbroich 1958 e.V.
1. FC Köln II
TTC RG Porz II
DJK Blau-Weiss Hilden

3:9
3:9
9:2

9:0 W
1:9

So. 19.03.2006 10:00 t (1)
11:00 v (1)

TTG Niederkassel II
DJK Blau-Weiss Hilden

ESV Blau-Rot Bonn
Mettmann-Sport e.v.

4:9
0:9

Mi. 22.03.2006 20:00 v (1) TTG Niederkassel II Turnverein Dellbrück 5:9
Sa. 25.03.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1. FC Köln II
TTC Bärbroich 1958 e.V.
TTC RG Porz II
Turnverein Dellbrück

TTC Champions Düsseldorf
TTG Niederkassel II
1.TTC Köln
Borussia Düsseldorf II

7:9
9:6
9:6
6:9

So. 26.03.2006 10:00 (1) TV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg ESV Blau-Rot Bonn 8:8
Sa. 01.04.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1.TTC Köln
Borussia Düsseldorf II
Mettmann-Sport e.v.
TTC Champions Düsseldorf

1. FC Köln II
TTC RG Porz II
TV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg
DJK Blau-Weiss Hilden

9:0 W
9:4
9:2
9:2

So. 02.04.2006 16:00 v (1) ESV Blau-Rot Bonn TTC Bärbroich 1958 e.V. 9:6
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WTTV Saison 2005/06

Herren-Verbandsliga 5
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 08.04.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1. FC Köln II
DJK Blau-Weiss Hilden
Mettmann-Sport e.v.
TTC RG Porz II
TV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg
Turnverein Dellbrück

Borussia Düsseldorf II
1.TTC Köln
ESV Blau-Rot Bonn
TTG Niederkassel II
TTC Champions Düsseldorf
TTC Bärbroich 1958 e.V.

0:9
7:9
9:4
2:9
3:9
9:3

Sa. 22.04.2006 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1.TTC Köln
Borussia Düsseldorf II
TTC Bärbroich 1958 e.V.
TTC Champions Düsseldorf

TV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg
DJK Blau-Weiss Hilden
TTC RG Porz II
Mettmann-Sport e.v.

6:9
9:7
9:3
3:9

So. 23.04.2006 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

ESV Blau-Rot Bonn
TTG Niederkassel II

Turnverein Dellbrück
1. FC Köln II

6:9
6:9
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